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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 11/20/2023 4:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Basketball @ Senn-Thomas Middle

Tournament
Senn-Thomas Middle School

Mon 11/20/2023 6:00 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball Glasstown Classic CCES Gym in the Estella Bailey Multi-Purpose Building
Tue 11/21/2023 TBD 7th Grade Girls Basketball @ Senn-Thomas Middle

Tournament
Senn-Thomas Middle School

Tue 11/21/2023 TBD 8th Grade Girls Basketball Glasstown Classic CCES Gym in the Estella Bailey Multi-Purpose Building
Tue 11/28/2023 5:00 pm JH & HS Girls Basketball vs Perryville County Middle CCES Gym in the Estella Bailey Multi-Purpose Building
Thu 11/30/2023 5:30 pm JH Girls Basketball @ Grandview Grandview Middle School
Tue 12/05/2023 5:00 pm 8th grade girls basketball @ Festus Festus Middle School
Tue 12/05/2023 5:00 pm JH Girls Basketball vs Sunrise  7th grade only TBD
Thu 12/07/2023 5:00 pm JH Girls Basketball @ Northwest Valley Middle Northwest Valley Middle School
Mon 12/11/2023 5:00 pm JH Girls Basketball vs Danby-Rush Tower Middle CCES Gym in the Estella Bailey Multi-Purpose Building
Thu 12/14/2023 5:00 pm JH Girls Basketball @ Kingston Middle TBD
Mon 12/18/2023 5:00 pm JH Girls Basketball vs Woodbridge Middle CCES Gym in the Estella Bailey Multi-Purpose Building
Tue 01/02/2024 5:30 pm JH Girls Basketball vs Grandview CCES Gym in the Estella Bailey Multi-Purpose Building
Thu 01/04/2024 5:00 pm JH Girls Basketball @ Danby-Rush Tower Middle Danby-Rush Tower Middle School
Tue 01/09/2024 5:00 pm JH Girls Basketball vs Senn-Thomas Middle (8th grade

night)
CCES Gym in the Estella Bailey Multi-Purpose Building

Tue 01/16/2024 5:00 pm JH Girls Basketball @ Senn-Thomas Middle Senn-Thomas Middle School
Wed 01/17/2024 5:00 pm JH Girls Basketball @ Senn-Thomas Senn-Thomas Middle School
Thu 01/18/2024 6:00 pm JH Girls Basketball @ Sunrise Middle 7th grade only Sunrise Elementary School
Mon 01/22/2024 4:00 pm 7th grade girls @ Herculaneum vs Grandview Senn-Thomas Middle School
Tue 01/23/2024 4:00 pm 7th grade girls vs Grandview @ Herculaneum Senn-Thomas Middle School
Thu 01/25/2024 TBD JH JCAA Girls Basketball Tournament Senn-Thomas Middle School
Thu 01/25/2024 6:30 pm 8th grade girls vs Grandview @ Herculanuem Senn-Thomas Middle School
Fri 01/26/2024 6:30 pm 8th grade girls Championship vs Jefferson @

Herculaneum
Senn-Thomas Middle School

Mon 06/17/2024 5:00 pm Girls' Basketball Camp Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Tue 06/18/2024 5:00 pm Girls' Basketball Camp Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Wed 06/19/2024 5:00 pm Girls' Basketball Camp Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Thu 06/20/2024 5:00 pm Girls' Basketball Camp Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium


